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	Name
	Company
	Mailing Address
	Email:
	Phone
	Fax



	The Plans Room
	The Plans Room
	4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202, Anchorage AK 99503 
	mail@theplansroom.com
	907-563-2029
	907-562-0956

	Paula Gamble
Document Coordinator
	McGraw-Hill Construction
	200 SW Michigan Street #100B, Seattle, WA 98106
	paula.gamble@construction.com
	253-539-9335
	253-537-3597

	
	ABC On-Line Plan Service
	C/O 360 W. Benson Blvd., Suite 200 Anchorage AK 99503 
	info@abcalaska.org
	907-565-5600
	907-565-5645

	Rich Morgan
	Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 
	2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA 98201
	production@bxwa.com
	425-258-1303
	425-259-3832

	The Associated General Contractors of Alaska (AGC)
	The Associated General Contractors of Alaska (AGC)
	8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, Alaska 99518
	Agcplans@agcak.org
	907-561-5354
	907-562-6118 

	Mark Indiongco
	Deltek
	2291 Wood Oak Drive
Herndon VA 20171
	markanthonyindiongco@deltek.com
	800-4562-009
	571-306-5946

	Madison Woodall
	 Prime Vendor Inc
	 4622 Cedar Ave
Wilmington NC 28403
	work41@prime-vendor.com
	 800-746-9554
	 800-746-8307

	Lance Washburn 
	Maximum Performance Hydraulics
	4220 22nd Ave West
Seattle, WA 98199
	lance@pacwinch.com
	 206-352-6869
	 206-352-6750

	 Kurt Toll
	Alaska Hydraulic
	 410 Shelikof 
	alaskahyd@hotmail.com
	907- 486-5970

	907-486-6973

	Madison Woodall
	 Prime Vendor, Inc.
	 4622 Cedar Ave
Wilmington, NC 28403
	work41@prime-vendor.com
	800-746-9554
	800-746-8307

	Brian Jacob
	 Palfinger Marine
	 3520 27th PL W, APT C223
Seattle, WA 98199
	b.jacob@palfinger.com
	 206-445-3562
	 

	Joseph Rajkumar 
	North Pacific Crane Company LLC
	10734 Lake City Way NE
Seattle, WA 98125
	Info@Northpacificcrane.Com
	206-361-7064
	206-361-7065

	Gust Erickson
Manager of Sales & Estimating 
	Jesse Co.
	1840 Marine View Drive
Tacoma, WA 98422
	gerickson@jesse-co.com

	253-922-7433
	

	Wayne Dick
 
	Independent Lift Truck of Alaska, Inc.
	1200 E. 70th. Ave
Anchorage AK 99518
	wdick.ilt@gci.net
	907-344-3383
	907-344-8366

	Angela McFarland
	Brechan Construction LLC
	2705 Mill Bay Rd.
Kodiak AK 99615
	amcfarland@gci.net
	907-486-3215
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